
DATE/TIME	 Opponent	 SITE	

SATURDAY, JAN. 20 (1:30PM) 	 VS CHICAGO ST.	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB	

SATURDAY, JAN. 20 (6:30PM) 	 VS SOUTHERN INDIANA	 CINCINNATI, OHIO /  WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB	

FRIDAY, JAN. 26 (6:30PM)	 VS WESTERN ILLINOIS	 CINCINNATI, OHIO /  WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB	

FRIDAY, FEB. 2 (1PM)	 VS DUQUESNE	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB	

FRIDAY, FEB. 2 (6:30PM)	 VS EASTERN ILLINOIS  	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB

Saturday, Feb. 10 [TBD]	 at Illinois	 Urbana, Illinois / Atkins Tennis Center

FRIDAY, FEB. 16 (5PM)	 VS MIAMI (OH)   	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / WESTERN ATHLETIC CLUB

Friday, Feb. 23 (5PM)	 at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio / Eastern Hills Indoor Tennis Club

FRIDAY, MARCH 1 (12PM)	 VS BAYLOR*	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

SUNDAY, MARCH 3 (12PM) 	 VS TCU*  	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

Friday, March 8 (TBD) 	 at Oklahoma*	 Norman, Oklahoma / Headington Family Tennis Center

Sunday, March 10 (12PM)	 at Texas*	 Autsin, Texas / Texas Tennis Center

Wednesday, March 13 (TBD)	 at Dayton	 Dayton, Ohio / Graul Tennis Complex	

Sunday, March 17 (TBD)	 at West Virginia* 	 Morgantown, West Virginia / Mountaineer Tennis Courts

FRIDAY, MARCH 22 [1PM]	 VS UCF*	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

SUNDAY, MARCH 24 [12PM]	 VS HOUSTON*	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

Thursday, March 28 [TBD]	 at Kansas St.*	 Manhattan, Kansas / Mike Goss Tennis Stadium	

Saturday, March 30 [2PM]	 at Oklahoma St.*	 Stillwater, Oklahoma / Michael and Anne Greenwood Tennis Center

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3 [3PM]	 VS NKU	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

FRIDAY, APRIL 5 [12PM]	 VS IOWA ST.*	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER	

SUNDAY, APRIL 7 [12PM]	 VS KANSAS*	 CINCINNATI, OHIO / TRABERT TALBERT TENNIS CENTER

Thursday, April 11 [2PM]	 at BYU*	 Provo, Utah / Indoor Tennis Courts 	

Saturday, April 13 [12PM]	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas / Mcleod Tennis Center

Wednesday-Saturday, April 17-20 [TBD]	 Big 12 Championships	 Stillwater, Oklahoma

Home matches in BOLD CAPS
*Big 12 Conference Match
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